
Kallangur - 2024 - Club Championships
Men's Triples

Sunday, 4 Aug

1 Ken Small Carlo Fallini Ray Elford 22 Lloyd Haley 23

2 Kevin Roy Col Potts Lloyd Haley 26 Eric Carter

3 0 0 Bye Eric Carter 29

4 David Hill Terry Bogun Eric Carter Alan Lucas

5 Rob Warner Craig Farrow John Withell 22 Keith Pretsel

6 Graham Thompson Craig Elbourn Keith Pretsel 24

7 0 0 Bye

Trevor Treichel

Alan Lucas

Alan Lucas

Alan Lucas

22

8 Rod Heath Ken Atkinson

Trevor Treichel 319 Dave Parratt Trevor Coonan

10 Sam Azzi Chris Wallace-Smith

Bye11 0 0 Jurgen Mulhaus

Graeme Bowes 28

Jurgen Mulhaus

14 Bruce Renton Dennis Fishlock

12 Trevor Waters Geoff Jordan

13 0 0

Bye

Kel Sullivan

Bye

Bob Kerr

16 Ty Hinds Geoff Steedman Bob Kerr

15 0 0 13

22

31

25

27

Kel Sullivan

26

Kel Sullivan

Kel Sullivan

Jurgen Mulhaus

24

28

31

12

15

1st Round Qtr Final
Sunday, 11 Aug

Semi Final
Sunday, 18 Aug

Final
Sunday, 25 Aug

Alan Lucas


